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Lectures Theoretical Practical Total 

Anatomy 41 30 71 

Biochemistry 4 - 4 

Physiology 30 - 30 

Histology-Embryology 16 2 18 

Medical Microbiology 25 4 29 

Biophysics 13 - 14 

Foreign Language 15  15 

Total 144 36 180 



 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 1 

11 DECEMBER 2017 MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System Feral ÖZTÜRK 
11.30-  12.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System Feral ÖZTÜRK 
 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Information in Biological Systems Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Foreing Language   
15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   

16.30 - 17.20 Foreing Language   

 

12 DECEMBER 2017 TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 
Physiology Introduction to the Nervous System, Action 

Potentials and Synaptic Transmission 

Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 
Physiology Introduction to the Nervous System, Action 

Potentials and Synaptic Transmission 

Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System Feral ÖZTÜRK 

14.30 - 15.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System  Feral ÖZTÜRK 
15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

13 DECEMBER 2017 WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Medical Microbiology Gram-Positive Cocci Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

11.30-  12.20 Medical Microbiology Gram-Positive Cocci Aslı Gamze ŞENER 
 

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Microbiology Gram-Positive Cocci Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Microbiology Gram-Positive Cocci Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

15.30 - 16.20 Biophysics Receptors and Psychophysics Parivash AMIINI 

16.30 - 17.20 Biophysics Receptors and Psychophysics Parivash AMIINI 

 

14 DECEMBER 2017  THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  
09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Central Nervous System Hüseyin BAYLAN 

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Spinal Cord Hüseyin BAYLAN 

11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Spinal Cord Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Medulla oblongata and rhomboid fossa Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Medulla oblongata and rhomboid fossa Hüseyin BAYLAN 

15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Pons Hüseyin BAYLAN 

16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Mesencephalon Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

15 DECEMBER 2017 FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Anatomy Cerebellum Hüseyin BAYLAN 

09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Cerebellum Hüseyin BAYLAN 

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Thalamus Hüseyin BAYLAN 

11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Subthalamus,epithalamus and metathalamus Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Hypothalamus Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Nuclei Basales Hüseyin BAYLAN 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 2 

18 DECEMBER 2017  MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Anatomy Lab. Spinal Cord Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Lab. Spinal Cord Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Lab. Medulla, oblangata, rhomboid fossa Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Lab. Medulla, oblangata, rhomboid fossa Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
 

13.30 - 14.20 
Physiology Brain Blood Flow, Blood- Brain Barriers and  

Cerebrospinal Fluid Circulation 

Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 
Physiology Brain Blood Flow, Blood- Brain Barriers and  

Cerebrospinal Fluid Circulation 

Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  
 

19 DECEMBER 2017 TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Histology-Embryology Development of Nervous System  Feral ÖZTÜRK 
09.30 - 10.20 Histology-Embryology Development of Nervous System  Feral ÖZTÜRK 

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Lab. Pons, mesencephalon 
Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Lab. Pons, mesencephalon 
Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Physiology Neurotransmitters and Receptors Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Physiology Neurotransmitters and Receptors Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   

16.30 - 17.20 Foreing Language   

 

20 DECEMBER 2017 WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20 Foreing Language   

10.30-  11.20 
Physiology Introduction to the Sensory Physiology. Sensory 

Receptors and Pathways; Pain and Temperature 

Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 
Physiology Introduction to the Sensory Physiology. Sensory 

Receptors and Pathways; Pain and Temperature 

Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Microbiology Aerobic Gram Positive Rods Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Microbiology Aerobic Gram Positive Rods Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Microbiology Neisseriae, Haemophilus Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

16.30 - 17.20    

 

21 DECEMBER 2017 THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Histology-Embryology Histology and Development of Eye  Feral ÖZTÜRK 
11.30-  12.20 Histology-Embryology Histology and Development of Eye  Feral ÖZTÜRK 
 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Lab. Cerebellum Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Lab. Cerebellum Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Lab. Diencephalon  Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Lab. Diencephalon  Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

22 DECEMBER 2017 FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 
Medical Microbiology 

Lab. 
Acquaintance to Gram Positive Cocci and Bacilli  Alper AKSÖZEK,  

 Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 

11.30-  12.20 
Medical Microbiology 
Lab. 

Acquaintance to Gram Positive Cocci and Bacilli Alper AKSÖZEK, 

Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Cerebral Hemispheres Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Cerebral Hemispheres Hüseyin BAYLAN 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Cerebral cortex and white matter Hüseyin BAYLAN 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Cerebral cortex and white matter Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 



 

 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 3 

25 DECEMBER 2017 MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  
10.30-  11.20 Physiology Motor Functions of the Spinal Cord and Reflexes Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Motor Functions of the Spinal Cord and Reflexes Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Synapses Models and Synaptic Potentials Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Synapses Models and Synaptic Potentials Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

26 DECEMBER 2017 TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  
10.30-  11.20 Histology-Embryology Histology and Development of Ear  Hülya ELBE 
11.30-  12.20 Histology-Embryology Histology and Development of Ear  Hülya ELBE 
 

13.30 - 14.20 
Physiology Cortical and Brain Stem Control of Motor 

Function 

Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 
Physiology Cortical and Brain Stem Control of Motor 

Function 

Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 

27 DECEMBER 2017 WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Medical Microbiology Enterobacteriaceae Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

11.30-  12.20 Medical Microbiology Enterobacteriaceae Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

 

13.30 - 14.20 

Medical Microbiology Gram negative rods other than Enterobacteriaceae 

(Aeromonas, Vibrio,  Pseudomonas, Brucella , 

Legionella, etc.) 

Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

14.30 - 15.20 

Medical Microbiology Gram negative rods other than Enterobacteriaceae 

(Aeromonas, Vibrio,  Pseudomonas, Brucella , 

Legionella, etc.) 

Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

28 DECEMBER 2017 THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Physiology Functions of Basal Ganglia Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Functions of Basal Ganglia Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Lab. Nuclei Basales, Cerebral Hemispheres Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Lab. Nuclei Basales, Cerebral Hemispheres Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Lab. Cerebral cortex and white matter Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Lab. Cerebral cortex and white matter Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

29 DECEMBER 2017 FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Anatomy The Orbit and its Contents and the Eyeball Hüseyin BAYLAN 
09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Supporting Apparatus of Orbita Hüseyin BAYLAN 
10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Bulbus oculi / Eyeball Hüseyin BAYLAN 
11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Visual pathway Hüseyin BAYLAN 

DÖNEM 3 3. Kurul sınavı 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy The ear Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy The ear Hüseyin BAYLAN 

15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   
16.30 - 17.20 Foreing Language   

 

 



 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 4 

1 JANUARY 2018  MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20    

09.30 - 10.20  Holiday  

10.30-  11.20    

11.30-  12.20    

 

13.30 - 14.20    

14.30 - 15.20    

15.30 - 16.20    

16.30 - 17.20    

 

2 JANUARY 2018   TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Foreing Language   

09.30 - 10.20 Foreing Language   

10.30-  11.20 Physiology Function of Cerebellum Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Function of Cerebellum Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System; microscopic introduction  Hülya ELBE 

14.30 - 15.20 Histology-Embryology Nervous System; microscopic introduction  Hülya ELBE 

15.30 - 16.20 Histology Lab. Nervous System  Hülya ELBE 

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 

3 JANUARY 2018  WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  
09.30 - 10.20 Biophysics Synapses and Numerical Applications of EEG Parivash AMIINI 

10.30-  11.20 

Medical Microbiology Gram negative rods other than Enterobacteriaceae 

(Aeromonas, Vibrio,  Pseudomonas, Brucella , 

Legionella, etc.) 

Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

11.30-  12.20 

Medical Microbiology Gram negative rods other than Enterobacteriaceae 

(Aeromonas, Vibrio,  Pseudomonas, Brucella , 

Legionella, etc.) 

Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Microbiology Mycobacteria Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Microbiology Mycobacteria Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 

4 JANUARY 2018  THURSDAY  

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  
09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20  Study Hour  

11.30-  12.20  Study Hour  
 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Lab. Orbita ve bulbus oculi Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Lab. Orbita ve bulbus oculi Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Lab. The ear Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Lab. The ear Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

5 JANUARY 2018   FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Anatomy Auditory System: Pathways Hüseyin BAYLAN 

09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Vestibular System Hüseyin BAYLAN 

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Tract of Spinial Cord I Hüseyin BAYLAN 
11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Tract of Spinial Cord I Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Tract of Spinial Cord II Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Tract of Spinial Cord II Hüseyin BAYLAN 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 5 

 

8 JANUARY 2018   MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20 Histology-Embryology Integument  Hülya ELBE 

10.30-  11.20 Physiology Limbic System and Hypothalamus Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Limbic System and Hypothalamus Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Electroencephalography and Stimulated Potentials Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Electroencephalography and Stimulated Potentials Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20 Foreing Language   

 

9 JANUARY 2018    TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Foreing Language   

09.30 - 10.20 Foreing Language   
10.30-  11.20 Physiology Electrical Activity of the Brain and Physiology of Sleep Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Electrical Activity of the Brain and Physiology of Sleep Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Histology-Embryology Integument  Hülya ELBE 

14.30 - 15.20 Histology-Embryology Integument  Hülya ELBE 
15.30 - 16.20 Physiology Intellectual Functions of the Cerebral Cortex Parivash AMIINI 

16.30 - 17.20 Physiology Intellectual Functions of the Cerebral Cortex Parivash AMIINI 

 

10 JANUARY 2018    WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Microbiology Anaerobic bacteria Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

10.30-  11.20 Medical Microbiology Anaerobic bacteria Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

11.30-  12.20 Medical Microbiology Campylobacter, Helicobacter, Spirochetes Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Microbiology Campylobacter, Helicobacter, Spirochetes Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

14.30 - 15.20 Histology-Embryology Integument ; microscopic introduction  Feral ÖZTÜRK 

15.30 - 16.20 Histology Lab. Integument  Feral ÖZTÜRK 

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

11 JANUARY 2018    THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 
Medical 

Microbiology Lab. 

Acquaintance to Gram Negative Rods Alper  AKSÖZEK, 

Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 

11.30-  12.20 
Medical 

Microbiology Lab. 

Acquaintance to Gram Negative Rods Alper AKSÖZEK,  

Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Lab. Tract of Spnial Cord Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Lab. Tract of Spnial Cord Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Lab. 
The olfactory Pathway and  Rhinencephalon and 

Limbic System 

Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Lab. 
The olfactory Pathway and  Rhinencephalon and 

Limbic System 

Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

12 JANUARY 2018    FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy 
The olfactory Pathway and Rhinencephalon and 

Limbic System 

Hüseyin BAYLAN 

11.30-  12.20 Anatomy 
The olfactory Pathway and Rhinencephalon and 

Limbic System 

Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Arterial Blood Supply to Brain Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Arterial Blood Supply to Brain Hüseyin BAYLAN 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Cranial meninges and Venous dranige of Brain Hüseyin BAYLAN 

16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Ventricular System of Brain and  CSF Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

 

 



 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 6 

 

29 JANUARY 2018 MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Physiology The Autonomic Nervous System Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology The Autonomic Nervous System  Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 
Medical Biochemistry Biochemistry  of  Nervous  System & Synaptic 

impulses  

Ercan SARUHAN 

14.30 - 15.20 
Medical Biochemistry Biochemistry  of  Nervous  System & Synaptic 

impulses  

Ercan SARUHAN 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

30 JANUARY 2018  TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  
10.30-  11.20 Physiology Physiology of Vision Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Physiology of Vision Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Refraction and Reflection of Light Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Foreing Language   
15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   

16.30 - 17.20 Foreing Language   

 

31 JANUARY 2018  WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Microbiology Antibacterial Drugs  Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

10.30-  11.20 Medical Microbiology Antibacterial Drugs  Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

11.30-  12.20 Medical Microbiology Resistance to Antibacterial Drugs  Aslı Gamze ŞENER 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Lenses and Defects Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Visual Activity and Eye Defects Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

1 FEBRUARY 2018  THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  
09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Physiology Physiology of Taste, Smell, Hearing and Balance Parivash AMIINI 

11.30-  12.20 Physiology Physiology of Taste, Smell, Hearing and Balance Parivash AMIINI 

 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Lab. Arterial Blood Supply to Brain Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Lab. Arterial Blood Supply to Brain Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Lab. Cranial meninges and Venous dranige of Brain Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Lab. Cranial meninges and Venous dranige of Brain Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 

 

2 FEBRUARY 2018  FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Cranial Nerves I Hüseyin BAYLAN 

11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Cranial Nerves I Hüseyin BAYLAN 
 

13.30 - 14.20 Anatomy Cranial Nerves II Hüseyin BAYLAN 

14.30 - 15.20 Anatomy Cranial Nerves II Hüseyin BAYLAN 
15.30 - 16.20 Anatomy Autonomic Nervous System Hüseyin BAYLAN 
16.30 - 17.20 Anatomy Autonomic Nervous System Hüseyin BAYLAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

3rd COMMITTEE - WEEK 7 

 

5 FEBRUARY 2018  MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  
10.30-  11.20  Study Hour  

11.30-  12.20  Study Hour  

 

13.30 - 14.20 
Physiology Physiological Laboratory Methods IV (EMG, EEG, 

Reflexes) 

Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 
Physiology Physiological Laboratory Methods IV (EMG, EEG, 

Reflexes) 

Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  
16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

6 FEBRUARY 2018  TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20 
Medical 

Microbiology Lab. 

Acquaintance to Mycobacteria Alper AKSÖZEK,  

Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 

11.30-  12.20 
Medical 

Microbiology Lab. 

Acquaintance to Mycobacteria Alper AKSÖZEK,  

Burak Ekrem ÇİTİL 
 

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Biophysics of Hearing Parivash AMIINI 

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Biophysics of Hearing Parivash AMIINI 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

7 FEBRUARY 2018  WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 Anatomy Lab. Cranial Nerves  Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
09.30 - 10.20 Anatomy Lab. Cranial Nerves  Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
10.30-  11.20 Anatomy Lab. Autonomic Nervous System Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
11.30-  12.20 Anatomy Lab. Autonomic Nervous System Ceren Uğuz GENÇER 
 

13.30 - 14.20 
Medical 

Biochemistry 
Neurotransmitters  İÇ. ÖZTÜRK 

14.30 - 15.20 
Medical 

Biochemistry 
Neurotransmitters  İÇ. ÖZTÜRK 

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

8 FEBRUARY 2018  THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20  Study Hour  

11.30-  12.20  Study Hour  
 

13.30 - 14.20  Study Hour  

14.30 - 15.20  Study Hour  

15.30 - 16.20  Study Hour  

16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  
 

9 FEBRUARY 2018  FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20  Study Hour  

09.30 - 10.20  Study Hour  

10.30-  11.20  Study Hour  

11.30-  12.20  Study Hour  

 

13.30 - 14.20 Foreing Language   

14.30 - 15.20 Foreing Language   

15.30 - 16.20 Foreing Language   
16.30 - 17.20  Study Hour  

 

 



 

 

3rd COMMITTEE – WEEK 8 

 

12 FEBRUARY 2018 MONDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 

Study Hour 
09.30 - 10.20 

10.30-  11.20 

11.30-  12.20 

 

13.30 - 14.20 

Study Hour 
14.30 - 15.20 

15.30 - 16.20 

16.30 - 17.20 

 

13 FEBRUARY 2018  TUESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 

Study Hour 
09.30 - 10.20 

10.30-  11.20 

11.30-  12.20 

 

13.30 - 14.20 

Study Hour 
14.30 - 15.20 

15.30 - 16.20 

16.30 - 17.20 

 

14 FEBRUARY 2018  WEDNESDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 

 
09.30 - 10.20 

10.30-  11.20 

11.30-  12.20 

 

13.30 - 14.20 
 

ANATOMY LABORATORY EXAM 

 

14.30 - 15.20 

15.30 - 16.20 

16.30 - 17.20 

 

15 FEBRUARY 2018  THURSDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 

M. MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY EXAM 
09.30 - 10.20 

10.30-  11.20 

11.30-  12.20 

 

13.30 - 14.20 

Study Hour 
14.30 - 15.20 

15.30 - 16.20 

16.30 - 17.20 

 

16 FEBRUARY 2018  FRIDAY 

08.30 - 09.20 

3rd Committee Exam 

(10:30) 

09.30 - 10.20 

10.30-  11.20 

11.30-  12.20 

 

13.30 - 14.20  

14.30 - 15.20 

15.30 - 16.20 

16.30 - 17.20 

 

 

 

 


